Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ben Dickson-Jardine - (930868) - Bridgend County Swim Squad - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
27.30
27.35
27.37
27.52
27.57
27.74
27.87
27.94
28.10
28.13
28.64
28.96
29.03
29.67
30.06
30.37
30.87
31.20
31.34
31.71
32.78
36.37
41.49
45.13

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

505
502
501
493
490
482
475
471
463
462
437
423
420
393
378
367
349
338
334
322
292
213
144
111

Round

m m I I

m M

m m I I

Date

03/02/18
04/02/17
22/10117
03/02/18
01/12/18
16/10/16
04/02/17
24/09/16
02/12/16
05/11/16
07/10/18
17/09/17
30/01/16
18/12/15
30/01/16
18/10/15
07/11/15
01/02/15
01/02/15
21/12/14
19/10/14
20/10/13
09/12/12
20/10/12

Meet

SW South East Regional Championships

Swim Wales South East Regional

Greater Gwen Fast Water Open Meet

SW South East Regional Championships

Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet

Swim Wales South East Regional

Bridgend County Squad Club Championships
Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Welsh Capital Open Meet

Bridgend County Swim Squad Club Championships
Bridgend County SS Club Championships

Swim Wales South East Regional Championships
Swim Wales National Short Course Championships
Swim Wales South East Regional Championships
Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet 2015

City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet

SWER Regional Championships

SWER Regional Championships

British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships
Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet

Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2

City of Newport Xmas Cracker 2012

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet

Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport
Swansea
Newport
Newport
Aberavon
Swansea
Cardiff
Aberavon
Aberavon
Newport
Swansea
Newport
Newport
Cardiff
Newport
Newport
Swansea
Newport
Newport
Newport

Newport

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Bridgend Cty 2
Bridgend Cty 2
Bridgend Cty 2
Bridgend Cty 2
Bridgend Cty 2
Bridgend Cty 2
Bridgend Cty 2
Bridgend Cty 3
Bridgend Cty 2
Bridgend Cty 2
Bridgend Cty 3
Bridgend Cty 3
Bridgend Cty 2
Bridgend Cty 2
Bridgend Cty 2
Bridgend Cty 2
Bridgend Cty 2
Bridgend Cty 2

2

1

2
Bridgend Cty 2
Bridgend Cty 4
Bridgend Cty 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Time
27.57
28.64
27.30
27.52
27.37
28.96
27.35
27.87
28.10
28.13
27.74
27.94
30.06
29.03
29.67
30.87
30.37
31.20
31.34
31.71
32.78
36.37
41.49

45.13

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

490
437
505
493
501
423
502
475
463
462
482
471
378
420
393
349
367
338
334
322
292
213
144
111

Round

H

-

N

I I

m I I MM

-n

I I =

Date

01/12/18
07/10/18
03/02/18
03/02/18
22/10117
17/09/17
04/02/17
04/02/17
02/12/16
05/11/16
16/10/16
24/09/16
30/01/16
30/01/16
18/12/15
07/11/15
18/10/15
01/02/15
01/02/15
21/12/14
19/10/14
20/10/13
09/12/12
20/10/12

Meet

Swim Wales Short Course Championships
Bridgend County Swim Squad Club Championships
SW South East Regional Championships

SW South East Regional Championships

Greater Gwen Fast Water Open Meet

Bridgend County SS Club Championships

Swim Wales South East Regional

Swim Wales South East Regional

Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Welsh Capital Open Meet

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet

Bridgend County Squad Club Championships
Swim Wales South East Regional Championships
Swim Wales South East Regional Championships
Swim Wales National Short Course Championships
City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet 2015

SWER Regional Championships

SWER Regional Championships

British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships
Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet

Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2

City of Newport Xmas Cracker 2012

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet

Venue

Swansea
Aberavon
Newport
Newport
Newport
Aberavon
Newport
Newport
Swansea
Cardiff
Newport
Aberavon
Newport
Newport
Swansea
Cardiff
Newport
Newport
Newport
Swansea
Newport
Newport
Newport

Newport

Club Swam Under

Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty

Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty

Page 2/2
Level

2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



