Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ben Dickson-Jardine - (930868) - Bridgend County Swim Squad - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.30	505	F	03/02/18	SW South East Regional Championships	Newport	Bridgend Cty	2
27.35	502	F	04/02/17	Swim Wales South East Regional	Newport	Bridgend Cty	2
27.37	501	F	22/10/17	Greater Gwen Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Bridgend Cty	2
27.52	493	Н	03/02/18	SW South East Regional Championships	Newport	Bridgend Cty	2
27.57	490	Н	01/12/18	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	Swansea	Bridgend Cty	2
27.74	482	F	16/10/16	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Bridgend Cty	2
27.87	475	Н	04/02/17	Swim Wales South East Regional	Newport	Bridgend Cty	2
27.94	471		24/09/16	Bridgend County Squad Club Championships	Aberavon	Bridgend Cty	3
28.10	463	Н	02/12/16	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	Swansea	Bridgend Cty	2
28.13	462	F	05/11/16	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Bridgend Cty	2
28.64	437	F	07/10/18	Bridgend County Swim Squad Club Championships	Aberavon	Bridgend Cty	3
28.96	423	F	17/09/17	Bridgend County SS Club Championships	Aberavon	Bridgend Cty	3
29.03	420	Н	30/01/16	Swim Wales South East Regional Championships	Newport	Bridgend Cty	2
29.67	393	Н	18/12/15	Swim Wales National Short Course Championships	Swansea	Bridgend Cty	2
30.06	378	F	30/01/16	Swim Wales South East Regional Championships	Newport	Bridgend Cty	2
30.37	367	F	18/10/15	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet 2015	Newport	Bridgend Cty	2
30.87	349	F	07/11/15	City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Bridgend Cty	2
31.20	338	F	01/02/15	SWER Regional Championships	Newport	Bridgend Cty	2
31.34	334	Н	01/02/15	SWER Regional Championships	Newport		2
31.71	322	Н	21/12/14	British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships	Swansea		1
32.78	292	F	19/10/14	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet	Newport		2
36.37	213	F	20/10/13	Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2	Newport	Bridgend Cty	2
41.49	144	F	09/12/12	City of Newport Xmas Cracker 2012	Newport	Bridgend Cty	4
45.13	111		20/10/12	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Bridgend Cty	4

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

						Page 2 / 2
WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
490	Н	01/12/18	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	Swansea	Bridgend Cty	2
437	F	07/10/18	Bridgend County Swim Squad Club Championships	Aberavon	Bridgend Cty	3
505	F	03/02/18	SW South East Regional Championships	Newport	Bridgend Cty	2
493	Н	03/02/18	SW South East Regional Championships	Newport	Bridgend Cty	2
501	F	22/10/17	Greater Gwen Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Bridgend Cty	2
423	F	17/09/17	Bridgend County SS Club Championships	Aberavon	Bridgend Cty	3
502	F	04/02/17	Swim Wales South East Regional	Newport	Bridgend Cty	2
475	Н	04/02/17	Swim Wales South East Regional	Newport	Bridgend Cty	2
463	Н	02/12/16	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	Swansea	Bridgend Cty	2
462	F	05/11/16	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Bridgend Cty	2
482	F	16/10/16	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Bridgend Cty	2
471		24/09/16	Bridgend County Squad Club Championships	Aberavon	Bridgend Cty	3
378	F	30/01/16	Swim Wales South East Regional Championships	Newport	Bridgend Cty	2
420	Н	30/01/16	Swim Wales South East Regional Championships	Newport	Bridgend Cty	2
393	Н	18/12/15	Swim Wales National Short Course Championships	Swansea	Bridgend Cty	2
349	F	07/11/15	City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Bridgend Cty	2
367	F	18/10/15	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet 2015	Newport	Bridgend Cty	2
338	F	01/02/15	SWER Regional Championships	Newport	Bridgend Cty	2
334	Н	01/02/15	SWER Regional Championships	Newport		2
322	Н	21/12/14	British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships	Swansea		1
292	F	19/10/14	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet	Newport		2
213	F	20/10/13	Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2	Newport	Bridgend Cty	2
144	F	09/12/12	City of Newport Xmas Cracker 2012	Newport	Bridgend Cty	4
111		20/10/12	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Bridgend Cty	4
	490 437 505 493 501 423 502 475 463 462 482 471 378 420 393 349 367 338 334 322 292 213 144	490 H 437 F 505 F 493 H 501 F 423 F 502 F 475 H 463 H 462 F 482 F 471 378 F 420 H 393 H 349 F 367 F 338 F 334 H 322 H 292 F 213 F 144 F	490 H 01/12/18 437 F 07/10/18 505 F 03/02/18 493 H 03/02/18 501 F 22/10/17 423 F 17/09/17 502 F 04/02/17 475 H 04/02/17 463 H 02/12/16 462 F 05/11/16 482 F 16/10/16 471 24/09/16 378 F 30/01/16 420 H 30/01/16 393 H 18/12/15 349 F 07/11/15 367 F 18/10/15 338 F 01/02/15 334 H 01/02/15 332 H 21/12/14 292 F 19/10/14 213 F 20/10/13 144 F 09/12/12	490 H 01/12/18 Swim Wales Short Course Championships 437 F 07/10/18 Bridgend County Swim Squad Club Championships 505 F 03/02/18 SW South East Regional Championships 493 H 03/02/18 SW South East Regional Championships 501 F 22/10/17 Greater Gwen Fast Water Open Meet 423 F 17/09/17 Bridgend County SS Club Championships 502 F 04/02/17 Swim Wales South East Regional 475 H 04/02/17 Swim Wales South East Regional 463 H 02/12/16 Swim Wales Short Course Championships 462 F 05/11/16 Welsh Capital Open Meet 471 24/09/16 Bridgend County Squad Club Championships 378 F 30/01/16 Swim Wales South East Regional Championships 420 H 30/01/16 Swim Wales South East Regional Championships 393 H 18/12/15 Swim Wales South East Regional Championships 349 F 07/11/15 City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet 367 F 18/10/15 Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet 367 F 18/10/15 Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet 367 F 18/10/15 Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet 367 F 18/10/15 Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet 367 F 18/10/15 Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet 368 F 01/02/15 SWER Regional Championships 378 H 01/02/15 SWER Regional Championships 379 H 18/10/14 Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet 389 F 01/02/15 SWER Regional Championships 390 H 18/12/14 British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships 391 H 21/12/14 British Gas Swim Wales Open Meet	490 H 01/12/18 Swim Wales Short Course Championships Swansea 437 F 07/10/18 Bridgend County Swim Squad Club Championships Aberavon 505 F 03/02/18 SW South East Regional Championships Newport 493 H 03/02/18 SW South East Regional Championships Newport 501 F 22/10/17 Greater Gwen Fast Water Open Meet Newport 423 F 17/09/17 Bridgend County SS Club Championships Aberavon 502 F 04/02/17 Swim Wales South East Regional Newport 475 H 04/02/17 Swim Wales South East Regional Newport 463 H 02/12/16 Swim Wales Short Course Championships Swansea 462 F 05/11/16 Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet Newport 471 24/09/16 Bridgend County Squad Club Championships Newport 472 H 30/01/16 Swim Wales South East Regional Championships Newport 420 H 30/01/16 <td< td=""><td>490 H 01/12/18 Swim Wales Short Course Championships Swansea Bridgend Cty 437 F 07/10/18 Bridgend County Swim Squad Club Championships Aberavon Bridgend Cty 505 F 03/02/18 SW South East Regional Championships Newport Bridgend Cty 493 H 03/02/18 SW South East Regional Championships Newport Bridgend Cty 501 F 22/10/17 Greater Gwen Fast Water Open Meet Newport Bridgend Cty 423 F 17/09/17 Bridgend County SS Club Championships Aberavon Bridgend Cty 502 F 04/02/17 Swim Wales South East Regional Newport Bridgend Cty 475 H 04/02/17 Swim Wales South East Regional Newport Bridgend Cty 463 H 02/12/16 Swim Wales Short Course Championships Swansea Bridgend Cty 462 F 05/11/16 Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Bridgend Cty 482 F 16/10/16 Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet Newport Bridgend Cty 471 24/09/16 Bridgend County Squad Club Championships Aberavon Bridgend Cty 471 24/09/16 Swim Wales South East Regional Championships Newport Bridgend Cty 472 Bridgend Cty 473 H 30/01/16 Swim Wales South East Regional Championships Newport Bridgend Cty 474 Aberavon Bridgend Cty 475 F 30/01/16 Swim Wales South East Regional Championships Newport Bridgend Cty 476 F 30/01/16 Swim Wales South East Regional Championships Newport Bridgend Cty 477 Bridgend Cty 478 F 07/11/15 Swim Wales National Short Course Championships Newport Bridgend Cty 479 F 07/11/15 City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Bridgend Cty 470 F 18/10/15 SWER Regional Championships Newport Bridgend Cty 471 Bridgend Cty 472 Bridgend Cty 473 F 18/10/15 Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet 2015 Newport Bridgend Cty 474 Bridgend Cty 475 F 18/10/15 SWER Regional Championships Newport Bridgend Cty 476 F 18/10/15 Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet Newport Bridgend Cty 477 F 18/10/15 Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet Newport Bridgend Cty 478 F 19/10/14 Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet Newport Bridgend Cty 476 F 19/10/14 Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet Newport Bridgend Cty 477 F 19/10/14 Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet Newport Bridgend Cty 478 F 19/10/14 Greater Gwent Fas</td></td<>	490 H 01/12/18 Swim Wales Short Course Championships Swansea Bridgend Cty 437 F 07/10/18 Bridgend County Swim Squad Club Championships Aberavon Bridgend Cty 505 F 03/02/18 SW South East Regional Championships Newport Bridgend Cty 493 H 03/02/18 SW South East Regional Championships Newport Bridgend Cty 501 F 22/10/17 Greater Gwen Fast Water Open Meet Newport Bridgend Cty 423 F 17/09/17 Bridgend County SS Club Championships Aberavon Bridgend Cty 502 F 04/02/17 Swim Wales South East Regional Newport Bridgend Cty 475 H 04/02/17 Swim Wales South East Regional Newport Bridgend Cty 463 H 02/12/16 Swim Wales Short Course Championships Swansea Bridgend Cty 462 F 05/11/16 Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Bridgend Cty 482 F 16/10/16 Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet Newport Bridgend Cty 471 24/09/16 Bridgend County Squad Club Championships Aberavon Bridgend Cty 471 24/09/16 Swim Wales South East Regional Championships Newport Bridgend Cty 472 Bridgend Cty 473 H 30/01/16 Swim Wales South East Regional Championships Newport Bridgend Cty 474 Aberavon Bridgend Cty 475 F 30/01/16 Swim Wales South East Regional Championships Newport Bridgend Cty 476 F 30/01/16 Swim Wales South East Regional Championships Newport Bridgend Cty 477 Bridgend Cty 478 F 07/11/15 Swim Wales National Short Course Championships Newport Bridgend Cty 479 F 07/11/15 City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Bridgend Cty 470 F 18/10/15 SWER Regional Championships Newport Bridgend Cty 471 Bridgend Cty 472 Bridgend Cty 473 F 18/10/15 Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet 2015 Newport Bridgend Cty 474 Bridgend Cty 475 F 18/10/15 SWER Regional Championships Newport Bridgend Cty 476 F 18/10/15 Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet Newport Bridgend Cty 477 F 18/10/15 Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet Newport Bridgend Cty 478 F 19/10/14 Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet Newport Bridgend Cty 476 F 19/10/14 Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet Newport Bridgend Cty 477 F 19/10/14 Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet Newport Bridgend Cty 478 F 19/10/14 Greater Gwent Fas

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS